
2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:26:06.37 15

2 Chilton 00:30:32.84 48

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Plymouth 00:29:02.47 4

Valders 00:31:46.98 4

Brillion 00:29:03.64 3

Denmark 00:30:25.79 2

Sturgeon Bay 00:36:10.53 1
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:26:06.37 11 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 446 Jakayla Steinhorst 00:25:12.80 1

2 3 448 Madyson VanArk 00:25:57.01 2

3 4 443 Lexi Polster 00:26:21.47 3

4 5 444 Isabelle Raymaker 00:26:26.40 4

5 6 435 Kilee Barbiaux 00:26:34.16 5

6 9 442 Evelyn Peot 00:27:37.72 (7)

7 11 450 Baylee Wypiszenski 00:28:41.96 (8)

2 Chilton 00:30:32.84 5 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 273 Madi Pershig 00:27:21.06 6

2 15 269 Amber Anhalt 00:29:17.15 9

3 16 272 Gini Moehn 00:29:24.71 10

4 27 270 Adeline Bodinger 00:33:06.68 11

5 28 271 Abby Moehn 00:33:34.61 12
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 446 Jakayla Steinhorst FR 00:25:12.80 Luxemburg-Casco

2 0 556 Millie Dyke JR 00:25:26.57 Plymouth

3 2 448 Madyson VanArk JR 00:25:57.01 Luxemburg-Casco

4 3 443 Lexi Polster JR 00:26:21.47 Luxemburg-Casco

5 4 444 Isabelle Raymaker FR 00:26:26.40 Luxemburg-Casco

6 5 435 Kilee Barbiaux FR 00:26:34.16 Luxemburg-Casco

7 6 273 Madi Pershig FR 00:27:21.06 Chilton

8 0 559 Brylee Schuenemann SR 00:27:29.75 Plymouth

9 (7) 442 Evelyn Peot SR 00:27:37.72 Luxemburg-Casco

10 0 233 Ava Denor JR 00:27:58.03 Brillion

11 (8) 450 Baylee Wypiszenski SO 00:28:41.96 Luxemburg-Casco

12 0 645 Lucy Pattee JR 00:28:51.14 Valders

13 0 441 Kailee Frank SO 00:28:53.05 Luxemburg-Casco

14 0 232 Reese Cherney SO 00:28:59.40 Brillion

15 9 269 Amber Anhalt SR 00:29:17.15 Chilton

16 10 272 Gini Moehn FR 00:29:24.71 Chilton

17 0 234 Taylor Wendt SO 00:30:13.49 Brillion

18 0 316 Lily LeBresh JR 00:30:24.35 Denmark

19 0 317 Cali Malcore FR 00:30:27.24 Denmark

20 0 449 Claire VandenBush SO 00:30:38.67 Luxemburg-Casco

21 0 438 Emma Delebreau SR 00:30:46.42 Luxemburg-Casco

22 0 644 Gabby Hoffmann SR 00:30:49.03 Valders

23 0 440 Addisen Dubois JR 00:31:00.57 Luxemburg-Casco

24 0 557 Zeynep Guney SR 00:31:11.42 Plymouth

25 0 643 Alexa Geraldson SR 00:31:29.45 Valders

26 0 561 Addyson Wasilewski JR 00:32:02.13 Plymouth

27 11 270 Adeline Bodinger FR 00:33:06.68 Chilton

28 12 271 Abby Moehn SO 00:33:34.61 Chilton

29 0 646 Sophie Rohn JR 00:35:58.31 Valders

30 0 584 Jacqueline Barlas SR 00:36:10.53 Sturgeon Bay
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